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ACN Communications Services LLC (dba Flash Mobile) Yes No 866-735-3324 https://www.flashmobile.com/ Mobile Broadband

AFNET Yes No (888) 309-2739 https://www.afnetconnect.com Mobile Broadband

AirVoice Wireless Yes Yes 855-924-7825 www.airvoicewireless.com/ Mobile Broadband

All Points Broadband Yes No 888-217-7827 www.allpointsbroadband.com Fixed Broadband

American Broadband and Telecommunications Company Yes Yes 877-266-7212 www.Americanassistance.com Mobile Broadband

Antietam Cable Television (dba Antietam Broadband) Yes Yes 301-797-5000 www.antietambroadband.com Fixed Broadband

Aozora Devices, Inc. Yes No 514-994-2476 https://www.myblueskies.com/ Mobile Broadband

Armstrong Telecommunications, Inc. Yes No 1-800-734-1146 www.armstrongonewire.com Fixed Broadband

Assist Wireless Yes Yes 1-855-392-7747 www.assistwireless.com/ Mobile Broadband

Assurance Wireless Yes Yes 1-800-937-8997 www.assurancewireless.com Mobile Broadband

Astound Broadband powered by RCN Yes No 1-800-746-4726 www.rcn.net Fixed Broadband

Blazing Hog Inc. Yes No 888-414-9020 https://blazinghog.com/ Mobile Broadband

Bloosurf LLC Yes Yes 410-957-6060 www.bloosurf.com Fixed Broadband

Boomerang Wireless Yes No 866-488-8719 www.entouchwireless.com/ Mobile Broadband

Breezeline Yes No 888-536-9600 https://www.breezeline.com/ Fixed Broadband

Broadway Telecom LLC Yes No 833-450-3033 Https://www.broadwaytel.com Mobile Broadband

Cellco Partnership Yes Yes 1-800-922-0204 www.verizon.com Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Cellspan Inc. Yes No 1-844-235-7726 www.cellspaninc.com/ Mobile Broadband

Center for Educational Leadership (dba Data Access One) Yes No 443-916-6836 https://www.dataaccessone.com Fixed Broadband

Choptank Fiber Yes Yes 877-892-0001 Https://www.choptankfiber.com Fixed Broadband

Cintex Wireless Yes Yes 855-655-3097 https://www.cintexwireless.com Mobile Broadband

Clear Mobile (dba Clear Wireless) Yes No 8883413471 https://clearwireless.com Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Comcast (Xfinity) Yes Yes 1-855-8-INTERNET for Internet Essentials or 1-800-XFINITYhttp://www.internetessentials.com/EBB and http://www.xfinity.com/EBBFixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Comlink Total Solutions Corp Yes No 833-526-0200 Https://www.comlinkinternet.com Mobile Broadband

Connect Us Wireless LLC Yes No 717-831-8464 https://connectuswireless.com/ Mobile Broadband

Cricket Wireless Yes No 844-246-8364 https://www.cricketwireless.com/acpMobile Broadband

Crowsnest Broadband Yes No 814-626-8646 www.crowsnestbb.net Fixed Broadband

Culture Wireless Group, LLC Yes No 877-706-9600 Https://www.goculturewireless.comFixed and Mobile Broadband

Culture Wireless Yes No 404-254-6236 https://culturewireless.com Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Dailytel Inc. Yes No 883-999-0427 www.dailytel.us Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Declaration Networks (NeuBeam) Yes Yes 1-877-811-1133 www.neubeam.com Fixed Broadband

Digital Harbor Foundation (dba Project Waves) Yes Yes (410) 803-5146 https://www.projectwaves.net Fixed Broadband

DIRECT DEALS CORP (dba U2 CONNECT NOW) Yes No 8446790909 U2CONNECTNOW.COM Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Dish Wireless LLC (dba Boost Mobile) Yes Yes 1-866-402-7366 www.boostmobile.com/ Mobile Broadband

Earthlink Yes No 888-327-8454 www.earthlink.net/internet/#/ Fixed Broadband

Easton Utilities Commission (dba Easton Velocity) Yes No 410-822-6110 www.eastonutilities.com Fixed Broadband

Easy Telephone Service Company (Easy Wireless) Yes No 877-476-3451 www.MyEasyWireless.com Mobile Broadband

Excellus Communications (Snapfon) Yes No 800-937-1532 https://www.snapfon.com Mobile Broadband

Excess Telecom, Inc. Yes Yes 800-615-0898 www.excesstelecom.com Mobile Broadband

Fibercreek Networks (Fibercreek) Yes No 844-590-0675 https://www.fibercreek.com Fixed Broadband

Figgers Communication Inc. Yes No (800) 223-5435 https://www.figgers.com/ Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Foundation for California Community Colleges Yes No 866-325-3222, Option 1 https://store.collegebuys.org/ Mobile Broadband

Future Broadband Inc. Yes No 301-823-5000 https://www.futurebroadband.net Fixed Broadband
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Galaxy Distribution LLC Yes No 833-942-5299 https://galaxydistribution.com/ Mobile Broadband

Gen Mobile, Inc Yes No 833-528-1380 www.genmobile.com Mobile Broadband

Global Connection Inc. of America (Stand Up Wireless) Yes Yes 1-800-544-4441 www.standupwireless.com Mobile Broadband

GO MD USA LLC Yes No 833-706-3872 Https:gomdusa.net Mobile Broadband

GR8 CONNECT CORP. Yes No (888) 288-8817 https://www.gr8connect.net Mobile Broadband

Great Wireless (dba US Connect) Yes Yes 877-732-7987 www.usconnect.llc Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Hadodo Wireless Yes No (888) 837-0374 www.hadodowireless.com Mobile Broadband

Hello Mobile Telecom Yes No 888-854-3556 https://www.hellomobile.com Mobile Broadband

Hoop Wireless, LLC Yes No 1-833-367-4667 Https://www.hoopwireless.com Mobile Broadband

Hughes Network Systems, LLC Yes Yes 844-737-2700 www.hughesnet.com Fixed Broadband

human-I-T Yes No 888-268-3921 www.human-i-t.org/request-internetMobile Broadband

IDT Domestic Telecom, Inc. (dba Boss Wireless) Yes No 1-800-689-0617 https://bosswireless.com/en-us/ Mobile Broadband

IJ Wireless Yes No 833-652-7527 https://www.ijwireless.us Fixed and Mobile Broadband

IM Telecom (Infiniti Mobile) Yes Yes 214-323-8000 www.infinitimobile.com Mobile Broadband

Imcon International Inc. dba Rural 4G Yes No 870-451-0373 www.rural4g.com Mobile Broadband

Insight Mobile, Inc. Yes No 866-330-0902 https://www.insightmobile.net Mobile Broadband

Integrated Path Communications, LLC Yes Yes 888-224-6958 http://www.ipc-llc.com/ Mobile Broadband

i-wireless, LLC (dba Access Wireless) Yes Yes 866-594-3644 https://www.accesswireless.com Mobile Broadband

K20 Wireless Yes Yes 717-400-5573 http://k20wireless.com/ Mobile Broadband

KGI COMMUNICATIONS LLC Yes No 540-709-7070 www.kgicomm.com Fixed Broadband

Liberty Mobile Wireless Yes No 1-855-711-5001 www.libertymobileinc.com Mobile Broadband

Loveis Corp (Tablet Mobile) Yes No 888-211-7209 https://tabletmobile.com Mobile Broadband

LTE Wireless Yes No 877-388-2232 www.ltewireless.com Mobile Broadband

Matrix Telecom (Lingo) Yes No 866-405-4646 www.lingo.com Fixed Broadband

Maxsip Telecom Corporation Yes Yes 1-866-629-7471 maxsiptel.com Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Mediacom LLC Yes No 1-855-633-4226 https://mediacomcable.com/products/internet/Fixed Broadband

Megatel Netcom Corporation Yes No 888-666-9323 Https://dev.encmobile.com/home Mobile Broadband

Metro by T-Mobile Yes No 888-863-8768 https://www.t-mobile.com/customers/emergency-broadband-benefitMobile Broadband

Metro Communications LLC Yes Yes 18002296004 www.metrocommunications. com Mobile Broadband

NatWireless (National Wireless) Yes No 888-683-7521 https://www.natwireless.com Mobile Broadband

New Cingular Wireless LLC (AT&T) Yes No 866-986-0963 www.att.com Mobile Broadband

North American Local, LLC Yes No 8882473903 www.northamericanlocal.com Mobile Broadband

NXXT Telecom LLC Yes No 888-700-6998 https://www.nxxtcom.com/ Mobile Broadband

PCs for People Yes No 651-354-2552 www.pcsforpeople.org Mobile Broadband

Point Broadband Fiber Holding (Point Broadband) Yes Yes 844-407-6468 https://point-broadband.com/ Fixed Broadband

Port Networks, Inc. Yes Yes 410-637-3707 www.portnetworks.net Fixed Broadband

Prosper Wireless, LLC Yes Yes (800) 611-6206 https://www.prosperwireless.us/ Mobile Broadband

Public Wireless, LLC Yes No 800-286-5380 www.publicwirelessllc.com Mobile Broadband

Q Link Wireless LLC Yes No 1-855-754-6543 http://qlinkwireless.com/ Mobile Broadband

QCOL, Inc. Yes Yes 877-329-1121 www.qcol.net/ebb Fixed Broadband

Quantum Telecommunications, Inc. Yes No 410-239-6920 www.qis.net/ Fixed Broadband

Ready Wireless, LLC Yes No 319-294-6080 www.readywireless.com/ Mobile Broadband
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Rogue Mobile Inc. Yes Yes 407-686-1026 www.roguemobile.com Mobile Broadband

Sage Telecom Communications (TruConnect) Yes Yes 800-430-0443 www.truconnect.com/ Mobile Broadband

Sano Health Yes No 866-970-7299 www.sanohealth.com Mobile Broadband

Sarver Corporation Yes No 888-744-8950 https://www.sarverwireless.com Mobile Broadband

Selectel, Inc. (Selectel Wireless) Yes No 1-877-218-5744 www.selectelwireless.com Mobile Broadband

Shenandoah Cable Company (Shentel) Yes Yes 1-800-743-6835 www.shentel.com Fixed Broadband

Shenandoah Telephone Company (Glofiber, Beam Wireless) Yes No 1-800-743-6835 www.glofiber.com or www.iwantbeam.comFixed Broadband

Skypacket Networks Yes Yes 1-800-214-9060 https://skypacket.net/ Fixed Broadband

SpaceX Yes No https://www.starlink.com/ Fixed Broadband

Spectrum (Charter Communications Operating, LLC) Yes No 866-980-3107 www.spectrum.com Fixed Broadband

Spot On Networks, LLC Yes No 877-768-6687 https://www.spotonnetworks.com Fixed Broadband

SprintFone Yes No 786-259-0002 www.sprintfone.com Fixed Broadband

Starry, Inc Yes No 888-231-9403 www.starry.com Fixed Broadband

SurgePhone Wireless LLC Yes No 855-578-2677 www.locoRabbit.com or www.surgePhone.comMobile Broadband

SWA Connect Yes Yes 866-350-0222 https://swaconnect.com Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

TAG Mobile, LLC Yes No 866-959-4918 www.tagmobile.com Mobile Broadband

Talkie Communications, Inc. Yes Yes 844-5-TALKIE or 844-582-5543 https://talkiecommunications.com/Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Telrite Holdings Inc (Life Wireless) Yes Yes 1-888-543-3620 www.lifewireless.com Mobile Broadband

Tempo Telecom, Inc. Yes No 833-998-3676 www.mytempo.com Mobile Broadband

TerraCom, Inc Yes No 888-716-8880 www.terracomwireless.com Mobile Broadband

Think Big Networks Yes No 888-318-1372 www.thinkbignets.com Fixed Broadband

Ting Fiber (Ting Internet) Yes Yes 1-844-846-4994 https://internet.ting.com/acp Fixed Broadband

Tone Communication Services LLC Yes Yes 8005158182 https://tonecomms.com/ Fixed Broadband or Mobile Broadband

Torch Wireless Yes No 1-877-998-6674 www.torchwireless.com Mobile Broadband

TracFone Wireless Inc. Yes Yes 1-833-343-8322 www.broadbandbenefit.com Mobile Broadband

True Wireless Yes No 1-877-412-1919 www.gotruewireless.com Mobile Broadband

Unity Wireless, Inc. Yes Yes 800-701-9262 www.gounitywireless.com Mobile Broadband

USCOC of Cumberland, Inc. (UScellular) Yes No 888-944-9400 https://www.uscellular.com Mobile Broadband

UVNV, Inc. Yes No 1-888-777-0446 www.ultramobile.com/ Mobile Broadband

Verizon Maryland LLC Yes Yes 1-800-837-4966 www.verizon.com Fixed Broadband

Via Wireless, LLC Yes No (877) 346-1501 https://www.viawirelessllc.com/ Mobile Broadband

Viasat, Inc. Yes No 855-463-9333 www.viasat.com/acp Fixed Broadband

VOLT MOBILE INC. Yes No 888-200-8923 https://www.govoltmobile.com Mobile Broadband

Whoop Connect Inc. Yes Yes 888-200-1076 https://whoopconnect-web.telgoo5.com/Mobile Broadband

Wireless Brands Co Yes No 877-863-5911 https://WirelessBrands.com Mobile Broadband

Wrazzle, Inc. Yes No 800-380-0547 Https://www.wrazzle.com Mobile Broadband

Z1 Wireless Yes No 561-434-4509 https://www.z1wireless.com Mobile Broadband

Zefcom, LLC (Telispire, Affinity Cellular, Club Cellular, Flex Cellular) Yes No 940-397-9600 https://telispire.com Mobile Broadband

Ztar Mobile, Inc (good2go mobile) Yes No 800-416-3003 www.good2gomobile.com Mobile Broadband
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